
         

  

Počet utečencov za 24 hodín       
Počet udelených 

dočasných 
útočísk za 24 

hod.* 

Celkový počet 
dočasných 
útočísk od 
01.03.2022 

Ženy - 
VSTUP 

Deti - 
VSTUP 

Muži - 
VSTUP 

Celkový počet 
utečencov od 
24.02.2022 - 

VSTUP 

Počet utečencov 
za 24 hodín - 

VÝSTUP 

Celkový počet 
utečencov od 
24.02.2022 - 

VÝSTUP 

15.3. 4045 2893 941 224359     3236 31703 

16.3. 4138 3010 1036 232543     3168 35413 

17.3. 3685 2629 1041 239898     2914 38330 

18.3. 2715 1715 841 245169     2698 41029 

19.3. 2847 1802 911 250729     2009 43023 

20.3. 2276 1370 833 255208     1685 44705 

21.3. 1730 1014 612 258564     2615 47322 

22.3. 1745 1004 677 261990     1980 49311 

23.3. 1686 1025 695 265396     1530 50844 

24.3. 1925 1083 707 269111     1199 52042 

25.3. 1961 1112 656 272840     1180 53222 

26.3. 2283 1151 876 277164     691 53912 

27.3. 1816 954 657 280591     673 54585 

28.3. 1440 743 616 283390     1306 55881 

29.3. 1564 729 641 286324     1252 57136 

30.3. 1482 710 700 289216     1182 58319 

31.3 1547 614 662 292039     798 59118 

1.4. 1457 691 698 294885     766 59890 

2.4. 1781 809 708 298257     487 60394 

3.4. 1722 811 689 301405     407 60801 

4.4. 1059 442 555 303461     889 61692 

5.4. 1206 508 632 306987     636 62334 



6.4. 1291 621 716 308454     851 63185 

7.4. 1466 719 693 311332     722 63911 

8.4. 1728 827 662 314549     525 64435 

9.4. 2038 943 698 318228     456 64892 

10.4. 1765 891 723 321607     330 65222 

11.4. 1298 628 600 324133     751 65972 

12.4. 1473 721 670 326997     644 66616 

13.4. 1759 808 741 330305     648 67261 

14.4. 1884 903 641 333733     530 67796 

15.4. 1792 780 614 336919     150 67946 

16.4. 1573 485 542 339519     189 68135 

17.4. 1085 452 578 341634     63 68198 

18.4. 1326 500 628 344088     164 68362 

19.4. 1837 616 760 347301     700 69066 

20.4 1982 707 767 350757     572 69639 

21.4. 1849 669 682 353957 3400 101454 431 70073 

22.4. 1773 784 544 357058 3617 105071 423 70496 

23.4. 1122 539 450 359169 2665 107736 172 70668 

24.4. 641 333 355 360498 1069 108805 123 70791 

25.4. 1125 438 488 362549 1552 110357 453 71250 

26.4. 1699 529 732 365509 2208 112565 281 71528 

27.4. 2052 643 873 369077 2689 115254 343 71872 

28.4. 2342 837 869 373125 3089 118343 306 72177 

29.4. 2418 865 822 377230 3303 121646 295 72473 

30.4. 2658 771 846 381505 3888 125534 151 72624 

1.5. 1899 647 846 384897 3074 128608 116 72740 

2.5. 1521 436 693 387547 2588 131196 450 73191 

3.5. 2040 476 812 390875 3101 134297 314 73507 

4.5. 1818 498 801 393992 2714 137011 258 73765 



5.5. 2014 584 808 397398 3005 140016 258 74024 

6.5. 1967 643 775 400783 2741 142757 254 74279 

7.5. 2445 781 936 404945 3111 145868 149 74428 

8.5. 1722 824 868 408359 2287 148155 91 74528 

9.5. 1165 329 698 410551 2085 150240 326 74854 

10.5. 1422 375 640 412988 2805 153045 230 75087 

11.5. 1580 448 764 415780 2875 155920 285 75373 

12.5. 1635 494 772 418681 2877 158797 218 75591 

13.5. 1771 627 745 421824 3095 161892 199 75790 

14.5. 2096 661 826 425407 3530 165422 98 75887 

15.5. 1580 528 725 428240 3244 168666 151 76039 

16.5. 1362 380 695 430677 2769 171435 300 76339 

17.5. 1593 356 698 433324 2783 174218 205 76544 

18.5. 1909 509 756 436498 3053 177271 263 76814 

19.5. 1757 404 723 439382 3355 180626 161 76977 

20.5. 2049 480 737 442648 3828 184454 210 77184 

21.5. 2236 648 838 446370 4133 188587 75 77260 

22.5. 1782 569 726 449447 3395 191982 122 77382 

23.5. 1163 327 635 451572 2682 194664 258 77667 

24.5. 1470 345 636 454023 2924 197588 168 77834 

25.5. 1656 448 732 456859 2775 200362 210 78040 

26.5. 1445 333 667 459304 3000 203362 164 78201 

27.5. 1910 554 719 462487 3112 206474 196 78398 

28.5. 2153 590 736 465966 3669 210143 95 78493 

29.5. 1686 487 701 468840 3200 213343 75 78568 

30.5. 1486 328 638 471292 2744 216087 314 78881 

31.5. 1759 351 701 474103 3075 219162 206 79096 

1.6. 1621 481 744 476949 2843 222005 177 79276 

2.6. 1494 353 645 479441 3035 225040 195 79474 



3.6. 1616 432 606 482095 3178 228218 178 79654 

4.6. 2049 655 704 485503 3408 232067 53 79707 

5.6. 1766 553 709 488531 3046 235113 24 79731 

6.6. 1310 302 653 490796 2446 237559 452 80181 

7.6. 1244 342 657 493039 2453 240012 192 80377 

8.6. 1481 400 698 495618 2738 242750 181 80555 

9.6. 1687 477 692 498465 2922 245672 174 80729 

10.6 1933 583 686 501667 3247 248919 230 80959 

11.6 2159 716 725 505267 3649 252568 20 80979 

12.6 1453 603 611 507934 2531 255099 43 81022 

13.6 1299 375 642 510250 2298 257397 266 81288 

14.6 1687 410 708 513055 2802 260199 158 81447 

15.6 1953 562 797 516367 2942 263141 180 81627 

16.6. 1707 408 718 519200 3138 266279 158 81788 

17.6. 2074 672 764 522710 3379 269658 165 81952 

18.6. 2334 722 772 526538 3636 273294 7 81959 

19.6. 1776 701 902 529917 3282 276576 11 81967 

20.6. 1380 415 728 532440 2790 279366 330 82298 

21.6. 1640 452 724 535256 2763 282129 140 82440 

22.6. 1840 503 852 538451 3175 285304 188 82630 

23.6. 1904 561 810 541726 3317 288621 169 82799 

24.6. 2115 680 795 545316 3432 292053 166 82965 

25.6. 2403 811 847 549377 4135 296188 7 82972 

26.6. 1773 652 767 552569 3401 299589 23 82995 

27.6. 1491 360 770 555190 3257 302846 311 83306 

28.6. 2017 512 770 558489 3590 306436 188 83495 

29.6. 2067 562 796 561914 3604 310040 167 83661 

30.6. 2119 573 842 565448 3968 314008 140 83802 

1.7. 1832 681 711 568672 3602 317610 178 83981 



2.7. 1994 746 700 572112 4565 322175 5 83986 

3.7. 1759 775 704 575350 4114 326289 19 84005 

4.7. 1436 431 661 577878 3455 329744 317 84327 

5.7. 1566 492 685 580621 3189 332933 7 84334 

6.7. 2009 610 752 583992 3161 336094 266 84601 

7.7. 1457 479 642 586570 2509 338603 176 84779 

8.7. 1761 662 703 589696 2882 341485 227 85004 

9.7. 1841 759 744 593040 3617 345102 6 85010 

10.7. 1599 640 727 596006 3249 348345 26 85036 

11.7. 1227 417 620 598270 2822 351167 280 85319 

12.7. 1413 386 648 600717 2763 353930 174 85494 

13.7. 1927 561 752 603957 3118 357048 159 85653 

14.7. 1989 597 753 607296 3251 360299 120 85771 
         

         

 

 


